Indigo Willow's No Purchase Necessary For Entry Form

Thank you for your interest in our giveaway! As stated on our Facebook and Instagram graphic, ALL purchases of Breast Milk or DNA jewelry will be **automatically** entered into our giveaway contest for an \$500 Amazon gift card. We wanted a way to thank our customers and possibly help one lucky winner to buy Christmas presents for themselves and their families. This giveaway is in no way associated with Amazon or its affiliates, nor is it associated with Facebook and Instagram or their affiliates. No purchase is necessary. Must be 18 years or older to enter and be a resident of the United States. Void where prohibited. This form is the No Purchase Necessary For Entry form for the \$500 Amazon gift card giveaway only. The second prize winner for a Breast Milk or DNA pearl in sterling silver will be randomly-chosen ONLINE via our Rafflecopter giveaway on our Facebook page, so be on the lookout there, as well! SHARING our giveaway from our Facebook page will get you EXTRA entries for our second prize, so be sure to do that!

Please send a self-addressed and stamped envelope to

Indigo Willow PO Box 3530 Sierra Vista, AZ 85635

What does it mean to send a self-addressed and stamped envelope to Indigo Willow?

It means that you will need to put your address on the outside of an envelope as if you are mailing a letter to yourself. Once you have filled out your address as if you are mailing a letter to yourself, place a stamp on the upper right corner of the envelope. Put that self-addressed envelope into another envelope addressed to Indigo Willow (the address above) and place a stamp on that envelope, as well. Place the No Purchase Necessary form (or a hand-written version of the form) inside the envelope with your self-addressed and stamped envelope. Seal the envelope and drop it at your local post office or in your own mailbox with an outgoing mail ability.

Please let us know you'll be sending a self-addressed and stamped envelope to us by filling out the online form (it's on the same page that you got this form) AFTER you have mailed us THIS No Purchase Necessary form. Filling out the online form will allow us to know to be on the lookout for your No Purchase Necessary form in the mail. Indigo Willow is not responsible for No Purchase Necessary entry forms that are lost in the mail or delayed. Entering our contest in this way means that you agree to receive your self-addressed and stamped envelope back in the mail, even if you don't ultimately win the grand prize of a \$500 Amazon gift card.

Please understand that we cannot answer inquiries about whether we've received your No Purchase Necessary For Entry form in the mail.

Since the contest ends November 1st, this form MUST be received by October 31st to be entered into our contest. Good luck!

If you don't have a printer, here is the part you will need to hand write on a piece of paper and mail to us along with your selfaddressed and stamped envelope:

Full Name:	
Age:	(must be 18 years or older to participate)
Full Home address:	
If you have purchased from us previously, your previous order number(s):	
How did you hear about this contest?	
What piece of our jewelry do you like the best? Please be specific! 😊	
What other jewelry pieces would you like to see from us that we don't currently offer?	
Would you recommend us to a friend?	